 CONTROLLER/MODULE ORDER FORM
Phone:626-548,8060, 626-642-1038
Toll Free: 877-599-3779
Email: Sales@SymmetryCo.com
Web:www.symmetryco.com /SolarModule.htm
Fax No. USA: 626-316-7223 Mailing:P.O.Box
503,Alhambra,CA.91802
Name: Date:
Address: Email Address:
City:                           State:            Zip: Phone No.:
Item # Description Quantity Unit Price Shipping Second Amount
Efficient MPPT DC Solar Charge Controller/Regulator -  Made in USA!
MPPT-140 GV 140W/10.5A Solar MPPT
Charge Controller
  $109.99 $5.5 $2
Economic Grid-tied Inverter - Buy 5 and get Free Shipping within USA!
SLK1500-208 Solar King 1500W/208V
UL-1741 AC Inverter
$1,099.99 $40 $40
SLK1500-240 Ditto, 240V $1,099.99 $40 $40
SLK2000-208 Solar King 2000W/240V
UL-1741 AC Inverter
  $1,149.99 $40 $40
SLK2000-240 Ditto, 240V $1,149.99 $40 $40
SLK3000-208 Solar King 3000W/208V
UL-1741 AC Inverter
$1,349.99 $40 $40
SLK3000-240 Ditto, 240V $1,349.99 $40 $40
SLK4000-208 Solar King 4000/208V
UL-1741 AC Inverter
$1,599.99 $50 $50
SLK4000-240 Ditto, 240V $1,599.99 $50 $50
XLGT-1800 XLGT 1800/120V UL-1714
Transformerless AC Inverter
$1,299.99 $50 $50
Solar Panel - Price for full pallet of 24 panels only!
PPV-230M6 Powercom 230W Poly Panel $7,700.40 $250 $250
Payment    Sub Total:
1. By Paypal, please pay to
sales@symmetryco,com
Shipping/Handling/Insurance
2. By Check, Cashier's
Check, Money Order
Deposit to Symmetry
Company's BOA account
CA Sales Tax
7.75%
3.By Credit Card   □ VISA
 □ Master  □ Discover
Total:
SolarKing
Inverter buy 5
get free
shipping!
Card No.
Valid Date (MM/YY):
3-Digit Safety Code:
Print Name:
Signature: